
Pos 

 

LEGGENDA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

 

LEGGERA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

POTENTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

SUPERMONO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

VELOCE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

2 
24 

507 
8 
1 

69 
134 

31 
4 
9 

67 

65 
821 

27 
664 

78 
35 
13 
34 
88 
14 

18 
70 
55 

231 

Name 

DALL`AGLIO M. 
NOSTINI A. 
MAJOLA A. 
GUALANDI R 
ROSBOCH E. 

PORTA M. 
GIANGIACOMO S. 

ROMA P. 
SCASSA R. 
GRECO F. 
ROSSI D. 

VOCATURI G. 
ROVELLI N. 
VERNARELLI F. 
PIERGIOVANNI L. 

RAIMONDI A. 
SCAGNETTI D. 
COLOMBI E. 
LAZZARINI E. 
FREY L. 
MORRI M. 

PIGLIACELLI I. 
BERNARDI F. 
DE MARCO S. 
CECI A. 

Total Tm 

15:50.714 
16:09.429 
16:28.963 
16:43.804 
17:02.385 

14:51.571 
2:55.744 

15:51.548 
16:51.896 
15:47.558 
16:05.960 

15:52.522 
15:57.930 
16:25.357 
17:08.443 

16:00.382 
16:24.627 
16:31.573 
16:47.939 
16:48.290 
17:04.622 

15:38.223 
15:56.348 
16:13.390 
15:52.022 

Diff 

18.715 
38.249 
53.090 

1:11.671 

DNF 
DNF 

1:00.348 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5.408 
32.835 

1 Lap 

24.245 
31.191 
47.557 
47.908 

1:04.240 

18.125 
35.167 

1 Lap 

Class 

LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 

LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 

LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 

POTENTE 
POTENTE 
POTENTE 
POTENTE 

SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 
SUPERMONO 

VELOCE 
VELOCE 
VELOCE 
VELOCE 

Model/Engine 

MORETTI 
MILLONA NCR 
DUCATI ST2 
DUCATI 1200 
ROS SR 744 

BRT 810 
DUCATI 1100 

ROS SR 744 
ROS SR 644 
DUCATI 796 
ROS SR 644 

DUCATI 1299 
DUCATI 1299 
TS 1199 
DUCATI 1199R 

TM 
KTM 
RMU 
LAZZARINI 
HKR EVO2 
BUCCI 

BRT 1030 
TS 999 
DUCATI 959 
APRILIA 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
2 

11 
11 
10 
10 

11 
11 
11 
10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.491 

Avg. Speed 

118,350 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.523 

Best Speed 

120,858 

Best Lap by 

18 - PIGLIACELLI I. 

 

Printed: 11/10/2020 14:40:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto  
SUPERMONO - BDB LL- PV 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:19:25 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

11/10/2020 14:10 


